
County of Marin 
Community Development Agency 

Building and Safety Division 
 

Building Permit Applications Received for Processing 
Week Ending: Saturday, May 4th, 2019 

 
Address Owner Work Value 
121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (61, 52) Roof Mount Thermal/Wt
 $3,000 
121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (50,10)  Pool W/Auto Cover    
 $34,000 
405 Tennessee Glen Way Mill Valley       Salisbury Garth A /Tr/ &                  (21,22,12,50,93) Add Kit Nook;
 $200,000 
29 Strawberry Cir Mill Valley            Berger Amy K                              (21,22,13) Rmdl Kitch, Addtn F
 $120,000 
128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (29-1/2, 12, 13) Teark-Down Rb
 $1,100,000 
128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (20-1/2, 13) Guest House, Stor
 $400,000 
465 Los Cerros Dr Greenbrae              Zimmerman Zachary /Tr/ & Etal             (60.1) Battery Backup         
 $6,000 
239 Laurel Grove Ave Kentfield           Luisetti Amy M & C Christian Johnson Rev  (22) Rmdl Kit; Add Laundry & F
 $97,000 
1970 Indian Valley Rd Novato             Griggy Matthew E                          (62) Demo "Little House"      
 $13,750 
10 Indian Trail Ct Novato                Egan Seamus                               (12,11,10)  New Gar, New Retai
 $220,000 
75 Almenar Dr Greenbrae                  Oronzi Jason & Laura 2011 Trust Etal      (11, 92) Ret Wall & Hand Rails
 $30,000 
18 B Main Dock Sausalito                 Shimko Anna C                             (21,22,13) Addtn, Struct Rmdl,
 $200,000 
721 Bay Rd Mill Valley                   Huang Sara M /Tr/                         (11) Ret Wall                 
 $50,000 
19 Berens Dr Kentfield                   Callman Gregory S &                       (54) Foundation Strengthening 
 $5,000 
4 Calle Del Embarcadero Stinson Beach    Natale Fabrizio                           (50) Electrical For Hot Tub   
 $350  
375 Crown Rd Kentfield                   375 Crown Road Llc                        (21,22,12,13) Struct Rmdl Whol
 $1,100,000 
118 Del Oro Lagoon Novato                Vogelei Diane                             (60) Pv 5.280 Kw              
 $11,500 
545 Fairview Ave Mill Valley             Wei Kenneth M & Elizabeth Allen           (12) Garage W/Storage         
 $200,000 
666 Fawn Dr San Anselmo                  Monardi Marino Revoc Trust Etal           (29-1/4,12) New S F D, New Att
 $1,000,000 
804 Rincon Way San Rafael                Meyer Theodore G Tr &                     (50) Upgrade Main Panel To 200
 $3,000 
75 Mt Tenaya Dr San Rafael               Robinson Rachel                           (23) Remodel 2 Baths - Express
 $35,000 
456 Alameda De La Loma Novato            Gore Richard D &                          (60) Rooftop Solar 5.44 K W - 
 $19,146 
214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 214 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo
 $20,000 
214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 218 A-E M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo
 $25,000 
214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 216 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo
 $20,000 



6 Golden Iris Ter San Rafael             Friend Matthew R & Cara D                 (60.1) Back Up Battery - Expre
 $23,595 
65 Marin View Ave Mill Valley            Kaplin Thomas                             (53) Reroof                   
 $16,000 
860 Flaxberry Ln San Rafael              Newhall David Trust                       (60) Pv 5.48 Kw Express       
 $11,238 
660 Goodhill Rd Kentfield                Serenity Trust                            (60.1) Battery Back Up        
 $70,000 

   
 Total Value $5,033,579  


	Community Development Agency
	Community Development Agency
	Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
	Building Permit Applications Received for Processing
	Week Ending: Saturday, May 4th, 2019
	Week Ending: Saturday, May 4th, 2019
	Address Owner Work Value
	Address Owner Work Value
	121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (61, 52) Roof Mount Thermal/Wt $3,000
	121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (61, 52) Roof Mount Thermal/Wt $3,000
	121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (50,10)  Pool W/Auto Cover     $34,000
	121 Van Tassel Ct San Anselmo            Sullivan Kathleen T & Joseph              (50,10)  Pool W/Auto Cover     $34,000
	405 Tennessee Glen Way Mill Valley       Salisbury Garth A /Tr/ &                  (21,22,12,50,93) Add Kit Nook; $200,000
	405 Tennessee Glen Way Mill Valley       Salisbury Garth A /Tr/ &                  (21,22,12,50,93) Add Kit Nook; $200,000
	29 Strawberry Cir Mill Valley            Berger Amy K                              (21,22,13) Rmdl Kitch, Addtn F $120,000
	29 Strawberry Cir Mill Valley            Berger Amy K                              (21,22,13) Rmdl Kitch, Addtn F $120,000
	128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (29-1/2, 12, 13) Teark-Down Rb $1,100,000
	128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (29-1/2, 12, 13) Teark-Down Rb $1,100,000
	128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (20-1/2, 13) Guest House, Stor $400,000
	128 Seadrift Rd Stinson Beach            Chavez Tom                                (20-1/2, 13) Guest House, Stor $400,000
	465 Los Cerros Dr Greenbrae              Zimmerman Zachary /Tr/ & Etal             (60.1) Battery Backup          $6,000
	465 Los Cerros Dr Greenbrae              Zimmerman Zachary /Tr/ & Etal             (60.1) Battery Backup          $6,000
	239 Laurel Grove Ave Kentfield           Luisetti Amy M & C Christian Johnson Rev  (22) Rmdl Kit; Add Laundry & F $97,000
	239 Laurel Grove Ave Kentfield           Luisetti Amy M & C Christian Johnson Rev  (22) Rmdl Kit; Add Laundry & F $97,000
	1970 Indian Valley Rd Novato             Griggy Matthew E                          (62) Demo "Little House"       $13,750
	1970 Indian Valley Rd Novato             Griggy Matthew E                          (62) Demo "Little House"       $13,750
	10 Indian Trail Ct Novato                Egan Seamus                               (12,11,10)  New Gar, New Retai $220,000
	10 Indian Trail Ct Novato                Egan Seamus                               (12,11,10)  New Gar, New Retai $220,000
	75 Almenar Dr Greenbrae                  Oronzi Jason & Laura 2011 Trust Etal      (11, 92) Ret Wall & Hand Rails $30,000
	75 Almenar Dr Greenbrae                  Oronzi Jason & Laura 2011 Trust Etal      (11, 92) Ret Wall & Hand Rails $30,000
	18 B Main Dock Sausalito                 Shimko Anna C                             (21,22,13) Addtn, Struct Rmdl, $200,000
	18 B Main Dock Sausalito                 Shimko Anna C                             (21,22,13) Addtn, Struct Rmdl, $200,000
	721 Bay Rd Mill Valley                   Huang Sara M /Tr/                         (11) Ret Wall                  $50,000
	721 Bay Rd Mill Valley                   Huang Sara M /Tr/                         (11) Ret Wall                  $50,000
	19 Berens Dr Kentfield                   Callman Gregory S &                       (54) Foundation Strengthening  $5,000
	19 Berens Dr Kentfield                   Callman Gregory S &                       (54) Foundation Strengthening  $5,000
	4 Calle Del Embarcadero Stinson Beach    Natale Fabrizio                           (50) Electrical For Hot Tub    $350
	4 Calle Del Embarcadero Stinson Beach    Natale Fabrizio                           (50) Electrical For Hot Tub    $350
	375 Crown Rd Kentfield                   375 Crown Road Llc                        (21,22,12,13) Struct Rmdl Whol $1,100,000
	375 Crown Rd Kentfield                   375 Crown Road Llc                        (21,22,12,13) Struct Rmdl Whol $1,100,000
	118 Del Oro Lagoon Novato                Vogelei Diane                             (60) Pv 5.280 Kw               $11,500
	118 Del Oro Lagoon Novato                Vogelei Diane                             (60) Pv 5.280 Kw               $11,500
	545 Fairview Ave Mill Valley             Wei Kenneth M & Elizabeth Allen           (12) Garage W/Storage          $200,000
	545 Fairview Ave Mill Valley             Wei Kenneth M & Elizabeth Allen           (12) Garage W/Storage          $200,000
	666 Fawn Dr San Anselmo                  Monardi Marino Revoc Trust Etal           (29-1/4,12) New S F D, New Att $1,000,000
	666 Fawn Dr San Anselmo                  Monardi Marino Revoc Trust Etal           (29-1/4,12) New S F D, New Att $1,000,000
	804 Rincon Way San Rafael                Meyer Theodore G Tr &                     (50) Upgrade Main Panel To 200 $3,000
	804 Rincon Way San Rafael                Meyer Theodore G Tr &                     (50) Upgrade Main Panel To 200 $3,000
	75 Mt Tenaya Dr San Rafael               Robinson Rachel                           (23) Remodel 2 Baths - Express $35,000
	75 Mt Tenaya Dr San Rafael               Robinson Rachel                           (23) Remodel 2 Baths - Express $35,000
	456 Alameda De La Loma Novato            Gore Richard D &                          (60) Rooftop Solar 5.44 K W -  $19,146
	456 Alameda De La Loma Novato            Gore Richard D &                          (60) Rooftop Solar 5.44 K W -  $19,146
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 214 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $20,000
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 214 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $20,000
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 218 A-E M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $25,000
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 218 A-E M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $25,000
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 216 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $20,000
	214 Villa Garden Dr Units Bldg 216 A-D M Vga Mill Valley Llc                       (23) Add Washer & Dryer To Clo $20,000
	6 Golden Iris Ter San Rafael             Friend Matthew R & Cara D                 (60.1) Back Up Battery - Expre $23,595
	6 Golden Iris Ter San Rafael             Friend Matthew R & Cara D                 (60.1) Back Up Battery - Expre $23,595
	6 Golden Iris Ter San Rafael             Friend Matthew R & Cara D                 (60.1) Back Up Battery - Expre $23,595
	65 Marin View Ave Mill Valley            Kaplin Thomas                             (53) Reroof                    $16,000
	65 Marin View Ave Mill Valley            Kaplin Thomas                             (53) Reroof                    $16,000
	860 Flaxberry Ln San Rafael              Newhall David Trust                       (60) Pv 5.48 Kw Express        $11,238
	860 Flaxberry Ln San Rafael              Newhall David Trust                       (60) Pv 5.48 Kw Express        $11,238
	660 Goodhill Rd Kentfield                Serenity Trust                            (60.1) Battery Back Up         $70,000
	660 Goodhill Rd Kentfield                Serenity Trust                            (60.1) Battery Back Up         $70,000


